Early Intervention Council

The Council’s mission is to advise and assist coordinated community-based programs and services for families
and their children ages birth through five who are identified as having developmental delays and/or disabilities.

Meeting Location:

Child Development Center of Natrona County
2020 East 12" St
Casper, WY 82601

Please Bring Your Work Calendar

MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, July 12, 2022
All agenda item times are estimates
1:00pm Call to Order: Chairperson
Reading of the Mission and Charter Summary (Expected Activities)
Membership Update and welcome to new Chair and Vice Chair Judy Juengel
Self-introduction, role on EIC and pertinent information from guests and EIC members.
Welcome to new members.
e Roll call will include updates from members on agency information.
Standing Updates provided by:
e Janelle Smolinski- Contracts and Data Specialist
Call for Additions to Agenda
Discussion and Approval of Minutes from April Meeting
Public Comment (5 minute limit per person)
1:45pm Presentation on Parent Information Center Supports and Services Jen Figenser
2:00pm Parent Survey Recap Judy Juengel
2:20pm Break
2:30pm Tour of CDC Alisha Rone
3:00pm Presentation of CDC+/EHDI Audiology Services Dr. Kalley Ellis
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3:30pm
3:40pm
4:00pm
4:20pm
4:30

5:30pm

Break

SSIP Update

Compensation Survey Summary
Final comments/thoughts/reflections
Adjourn

BBQ Dinner Hosted by the Rones at 2250 Newport

Wednesday, July 13, 2022

8:00am

8:20am

9:00am

10:00am

10:20am

10:30am

10:50am

11:00am

11:30am

11:40am

11:50am

12:00

Breakfast at the CDC

Discussion on serving “At Risk” Kids in Part C

Tour of Early Headstart

Part C State Determination and Local Determinations
Break

Monitoring Update

Update on EIEP Data System RFP

Part C Current Issues in the Field

Set meeting times and locations Jan & Apr 2023
Suggestions for agenda topics for October

Meeting recap- what went well, suggestions for improvement

Adjourn

Judy Juengel

Judy Juengel

Jen Davis/Judy Juengel
Alisha Rone

Judy Juengel

Judy Juengel
Janelle Smolinski
Open Discussion
Alisha Rone
Open Discussion
Alisha Rone

Alisha Rone
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